Position

Department Chair, Library

Librarian

Library Technician

Library Technician

Library Technician

Library Technician

Librarian

Librarian, Adjunct

Librarian, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Librarian, Instructor,
Adjunct, Librarian,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Librarian, Adjunct

Librarian, Adjunct,
Librarian, Adjunct

Librarian, Adjunct

Librarian, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

LASC Library

Total Wages

$121,312

$99,532

$83,020

$65,001

$61,413

$60,287

$56,905

$24,220

$9,648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,041

$36,540

$35,805

$37,545

$38,178

$22,070

$15,094

$0

$0



