Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Library	Librarian, Instructor, Adjunct, Librarian, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$121,312	\$40,041
Librarian	Instructor, Adjunct, Librarian, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$99,532	\$36,540
Library Technician	Librarian, Adjunct, Librarian, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$83,020	\$35,805
Library Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$65,001	\$37,545
Library Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$61,413	\$38,178
Library Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$60,287	\$22,070
Librarian	Librarian, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$56,905	\$15,094
Librarian, Adjunct	Librarian, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$24,220	\$0
Librarian, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Library	\$9,648	\$0